
MembershipMembership
Dues PricingDues Pricing

Active

Clinical

Research

Candidate (Post Fellowship)

Candidate (Resident & Fellow)

$800

$700

$600

$200

$100

United States and Canada

Trauma Practice Professional

Emeritus

$150

$0

$0Military (upon waiver submission)

*Candidate is a Resident (PGY 1 - 5) and Fellow.



MembershipMembership
Dues PricingDues Pricing

High Income

High Middle Income

Low Middle & Low Income

$325

$200

$50

International

Candidate

Low Middle & Low Income Candidate $10

$10

Individual International membership dues are based on a tiered dues structure 
aligned with the World Bank’s country classifications. 

International membership dues covered by Industry/Institutions may not be eligi-
ble for discounted international dues.

*Candidate is a Resident (PGY 1 - 5) and Fellow.


