

## Membership Dues Pricing

## United States and Canada

<u>Active</u>	\$800
<u>Clinical</u>	\$700
Research	\$600
<u>Candidate (Post Fellowship)</u>	\$200
<u>Candidate (Resident &amp; Fellow)</u>	\$100
Trauma Practice Professional	\$150
<u>Emeritus</u>	\$0
Military (upon waiver submission)	\$0

\*Candidate is a Resident (PGY 1 - 5) and Fellow.



## Membership Dues Pricing

## International

Individual International membership dues are based on a tiered dues structure aligned with the World Bank's <u>country classifications</u>.

International membership dues covered by Industry/Institutions may not be eligible for discounted international dues.

<u>High Income</u>	\$325
<u>High Middle Income</u>	\$200
<u>Candidate</u>	\$50
Low Middle & Low Income	\$10
Low Middle & Low Income Candidate	\$10

\*Candidate is a Resident (PGY 1 - 5) and Fellow.